Rent for Practice

Unlimited Practice

CDTC Classes

Designated Drop - ins

Private Class Rental*

Commercial Rental **

4 - Packs ***

Charleston Dog Training Club

Weekday - WD
Weeknight- WN
Weekend-WE

WD
WN
WE

per month

4 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks

WN

WD
WN
WE

WD
WN
WE

* Day insurance required
10% down, cancelation required 1 week prior for return of deposit.

Price List

Member

$15 per hour $30 max
$15 per hour $30 max
$15 per hour $45 max

$60

$60

$90

$120
$15 per drop-in
S40 per use, per hour*
S50 per use, per hour*
S60 per use, per hour*
S75 per hour / 2 hr min.*
$125 per hour / 2 hr min.*
$175 per hour / 2 hr min.*

845

**  Dog related parties, workshops or seminars.
10% down, cancelation required 1 week prior for return of deposit.

***  4- packs can be used for, drop-ins or Practice rental.

All rentals are based on availability after CDTC classes are scheduled.

Non-member

$20 per hour $40 max.
$20 per hour $50 max.
$30 per hour $60 max.

$80

$80
$120
$160

$20 per drop- in

S50 per use, per hour*
$75 per use, per hour*
S85 per use, per hour*

$100 per hour / 2 hr min. *
$150 per hour / 2 hr min. *
$200 per hour / 2 hr min. *

$60

Per BOD as of 2/28/2019



