## Charleston Dog Training Club Price List

	Weekday - WD Weeknight- WN		
	Weekend-WE	<u>Member</u>	<u>Non-member</u>
Rent for Practice	WD	\$15 per hour \$30 max	\$20 per hour \$40 max.
	WN	\$15 per hour \$30 max	\$20 per hour \$50 max.
	WE	\$15 per hour \$45 max	\$30 per hour \$60 max.
<b>Unlimited Practice</b>	per month	\$60	\$80
CDTC Classes	4 weeks	\$60	\$80
	6 weeks	\$90	\$120
	8 weeks	\$120	\$160
Designated Drop - ins	WN	\$15 per drop-in	\$20 per drop- in
Private Class Rental*	WD	\$40 per use, per hour*	\$50 per use, per hour*
	WN	\$50 per use, per hour*	\$75 per use, per hour*
	WE	\$60 per use, per hour*	\$85 per use, per hour*
Commercial Rental **	WD	\$75 per hour / 2 hr min.*	\$100 per hour / 2 hr min. *
	WN	\$125 per hour / 2 hr min.*	\$150 per hour / 2 hr min. *
	WE	\$175 per hour / 2 hr min.*	\$200 per hour / 2 hr min. *
4 - Packs ***		\$45	\$60

All rentals are based on availability after CDTC classes are scheduled.



Day insurance required10% down, cancelation required 1 week prior for return of deposit.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Dog related parties, workshops or seminars.10% down, cancelation required 1 week prior for return of deposit.

<sup>\*\*\* 4-</sup> packs can be used for, drop-ins or Practice rental.